
M F Total

1 OFF OFF OFF 01.04.22 FRI

2 ADASPUR ADASPUR-IV AWC 86 2KM 11 20 11 18 13 31 7735522720 8280410005 02.04.22 SAT

3 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 03.04.22 SUN

4
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 04.04.22 MON

5 SUN SUNDAY 05.04.20 SUN

5 ADASPUR DASH SAHI+MUNDA SAHI AWC 141 2KM 8+11 13+19 8+11 8+19 13+11 51 8763931861 8280410005 05.04.22 TUE

6 BAGALPUR BAGALPUR -I+II AWC 114+115 8KM 15+13 18+18 15+13
18+1

8
15+13 64 9178500550 8280410021 06.04.22 WED

7 DIMIRI DIMIRI-III AWC 19 7KM 13 17 13 18 12 30 9938586395 8280410039 07.04.22 THURS

8 DIMIRI DIMIRI-I AWC 17 7KM 21 19 21 19 21 40 9938482551 8280410039 08.04.22 FRI

9 DIMIRI DIMIRI-II AWC 18 7KM 14 16 14 18 12 30 9938731877 8280410039 09.04.22 SAT

10 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 10.04.22 SUN

11
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 11.04.22 MON

12 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA-I AWC 130 7KM 30 35 30 32 33 65 8260705257 8280410018 12.04.22 TUE

13 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA-III AWC 105 7KM 20 30 20 26 24 50 9861619184 8280410016 13.04.22 WED

14 OFF OFF OFF 14.04.22 THURS

15 OFF OFF OFF 15.04.22 FRI

16 OLATPUR OLATPUR AWC AWC 111 6KM 16 18 16 19 15 34 9090034899 8280410015 16.04.22 SAT

17 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 17.04.22 SUN

18
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 18.04.22 MON

19 SANAPATASUNDER PUR SANAPATASUNDERPUR-II AWC 81 7KM 15 15 15 17 13 30 6370979992 8280410026 19.04.22 TUE

20 SANAPATASUNDER PUR SANAPATASUNDERPUR-I AWC 80 7KM 14 16 14 16 14 30 8018912523 8280410026 20.04.22 WED

21 SANAPATASUNDER PUR DIHA SAHI AWC NIL 7KM 8 16 8 14 10 24 9078759429 8280410026 21.04.22 THURS

22 ARISOLE NODA AWC 130 10KM 10 20 10 17 13 30 7606038680 8280410038 22.04.22 FRI

23 ARISOLE ARISOLE AWC 21 10KM 11 30 11 22 19 41 9777864518 8280410038 23.04.22 SAT

24 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 24.04.22 SUN

25
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 25.04.22 MON

26 URADHA URADHA-I AWC 132 5KM 24 36 24 36 24 60 9040810634 8280410006 26.04.22 TUE

27 URADHA URADHA-II AWC 133 5KM 10 14 10 12 12 24 8093562688 8280410006 27.04.22 WED

28 MANIKUNDA MANIKUNDA AWC 142 8KM 31 21 31 23 29 52 7077569676 8280410054 28.04.22 THURS

29 SUNDERGAON SUNDERGAON-I AWC 118 12KM 21 20 21 22 19 41 9937519166 8280410023 29.04.22 FRI

30 SUNDERGAON SUNDERGAON-II AWC 119 12KM 16 20 16 20 16 36 7978445607 8280410022 30.04.22 SAT

1 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 01.05.22 SUN

2
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 02.05.22 MON

3 OFF OFF OFF 03.05.22 TUE

4 PINGAPADA PINGAPADA AWC 120 12KM 16 22 16 24 14 38 9178459141 8280410021 04.05.22 WED

5 CHHEDA CHHEDA AWC 110 8KM 21 25 21 23 23 46 7847972371 NIL 05.05.22 THURS

6 KULA POHAL KULA POHAL AWC 100 8KM 15 30 15 23 22 45 7892131873 8280410047 06.05.22 FRI

7 ADIKUNDI ADIKUNDI AWC AWC 68 4KM 22 19 22 20 21 41 7873573325 8280410075 07.05.22 SAT

8 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 08.05.22 SUN

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2022

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2022
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 MICROPLAN OF CHC ADASPUR FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023

Mobile Health Team-II, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:    

Dr. SOVITA SENAPATI  , AYUSH DOCTOR (Female),8763875223

Dr.   TAPAN BISOI  , AYUSH DOCTOR (Male) ,88954609

SUPRIYA SAHOO,Health Worker Female/SN ,6372612021                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

JAGANNATH GOCHHI , Pharmacist ,7377056538 
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9
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 09.05.22 MON

10 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO  AWC-II AWC 65 10KM 7 27 7 18 16 34 9938985050 8280410034 10.05.22 TUE

11 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO -IV AWC NIL 8KM 17 16 17 16 17 33 9090970226 8280410034 11.05.22 WED

12 BADA KHARMANGA BADAKHARMANGA AWC 47 12KM 11 13 11 11 13 24 9439241814 8280410072 12.05.22 THURS

13 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO-I AWC 64 10KM 13 19 13 14 18 32 7381943131 8280410032 13.05.22 FRI

14 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO-III AWC 12 10KM 14 21 14 20 15 35 7381943131 8280410032 14.05.22 SAT

15 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 15.05.22 SUN

16 OFF OFF OFF O F F 16.05.22 MON

17 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-I AWC 3 15KM 13 22 13 21 14 35 6371230477 8280410063 17.05.22 TUE

18 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-II AWC 4 15KM 7 14 7 16 5 21 8895725974 8280410063 18.05.22 WED

19 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-III AWC 5 15KM 5 15 5 11 9 20 8984708538 8280410063 19.05.22 THURS

20 BADAMULAI KHARDA SAHI AWC NIL 16KM 11 10 11 10 11 21 9692060830 8280410053 20.05.22 FRI

21 BADAMULAI BADAMULAI-I AWC NIL 10KM 18 20 18 19 19 38 9438010985 8280410053 21.05.22 SAT

22 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 22.05.22 SUN

23
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 23.05.22 MON

24 BADAMULAI BADAMULAI-II AWC NIL 15KM 9 11 9 11 9 20 9668418849 8280410053 24.05.22 TUE

25 DHANMANDAL DHANMANDAL-II AWC 70 10KM 11 19 11 14 16 30 8658333018 8280410056 25.05.22 WED

26 BADA KHARMANGA P.P KHARMANGA AWC 128 12KM 10 10 10 10 10 20 7894828184 9556051590 26.05.22 THURS

27 DHANMANDAL DHANMANDAL-I AWC 69 10KM 28 32 28 32 28 60 9776674433 8280410035 27.05.22 FRI

28 DHANMANDAL DHANMANDAL-III AWC 71 7KM 18 22 18 21 19 40 9776249001 8280410075 28.05.22 SAT

29 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 29.05.22 SUN

30 OFF OFF OFF O F F 30.05.22 MON

31 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA-I AWC 12 16KM 15 17 15 17 15 32 6371626993 8280410060 31.05.22 TUE

1 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA-II AWC 13 15KM 14 26 14 23 17 40 9668105396 8280410062 01.06.22 WED

2 RAHAMBA BALIJOLA AWC AWC NIL 16KM 18 16 18 27 7 34 6372705271 8280410060 02.06.22 THURS

3 KAUNRPUR KAUNRPUR AWC 122 8KM 16 25 16 25 16 41 8917689751 8280410019 03.06.22 FRI

4 KAUNRPUR DEULI AWC NIL 8KM 5 15 5 9 11 20 9556285217 8280410019 04.06.22 SAT

5 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 05.06.22 SUN

6
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 06.06.22 MON

7 BADAWAUBARAI BADAWAUBARAI-I AWC 44 15KM 29 47 29 32 44 76 7894815104 8280410073 07.06.22 TUE

8 BADAWAUBARAI BADAWAUBARAI-II AWC 45 18KM 11 15 11 15 11 26 9178432686 8280410074 08.06.22 WED

9 BADAWAUBARAI BADAWAUBARAI-III AWC 46 19KM 19 17 19 19 17 36 7894250617 8280410073 09.06.22 THURS

10 BADAWAUBARAI TARJANA AWC 50 18KM 10 4 10 7 7 14 9439767490 8280410074 10.06.22 FRI

11 TUNDA TUNDA AWC AWC 11 12KM 9 32 9 24 17 41 7377696466 8280410059 11.06.22 SAT

12 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 12.06.22 SUN

13
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 13.06.22 MON

14 OFF OFF OFF O F F 14.06.22 TUE

15 OFF OFF OFF O F F 15.06.22 WED

16 POSTAL POSTAL AWC 10 12KM 13 17 13 13 17 30 8249910898 8280410058 16.06.22 THURS

17 NUAGAON SASAN NUAGAON SASAN AWC 62 21KM 18 14 18 18 14 32 8260153485 8280410085 17.06.22 FRI

18 NUAGAON SASAN MATHA SAHI AWC NIL 21KM 13 18 13 17 14 31 7855850751 8280410085 18.06.22 SAT

19 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 19.06.22 SUN

20
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 20.06.22 MON

21 GOVINDPUR GOVINDPUR AWC AWC 137 20KM 18 24 18 23 19 42 9178420725 8280410064 21.06.22 TUE

22 SANKHUA SANKHUA AWC AWC 419 22KM 10 11 10 12 9 21 9556017686 8280410068 22.06.22 WED

23 SANKHUA KULA SANKHUA AWC 426 22KM 17 18 17 16 19 35 9658262550 8280410068 23.06.22 THURS

24 SALEI SALEI-I AWC 87 4KM 18 16 18 16 18 34 9237192482 8280410001 24.06.22 FRI

25 SALEI SALEI-III AWC 89 4KM 11 15 11 14 12 26 9238513793 8280410001 25.06.22 SAT

26 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 26.06.22 SUN

27
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 27.06.22 MON

28 SALEI SALEI-II AWC 88 4KM 20 37 20 25 32 57 9777666459 8280410002 28.06.22 TUE

29 GUNADOL GUNADOL AWC AWC 79 28KM 15 25 15 23 17 40 6370357031 8280410084 29.06.22 WED

30 GUNADOL SAMAL SAHI AWC AWC NIL 27KM 12 25 12 19 18 37 8637207742 8280410084 30.06.22 THURS

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2022



1 OFF OFF OFF O F F 01.07.22 FRI

2 NAHALPUR GOLIA POKHARI AWC AWC NIL 25KM 12 8 12 10 10 20 6371565796 8280410083 02.07.22 SAT

3 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 03.07.22 SUN

4
REFEERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 04.07.22 MON

5 KANTAPADA B.M H.S KANTAPADA SCHOOL 7E+05 7KM
NONR

ES
31 21 26 20 30 60 71 77 125 118 306 273 579 9438506875 8280410018 05.07.22 TUE

6 DO DO DO 06.07.22 WED

7 DO DO DO DO DO DO 07.07.22 THURS

8 DO DO DO DO DO DO 08.07.22 FRI

9 DO DO DO 09.07.22 SAT

10 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 10.07.22 SUN

11
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 11.07.22 MON

12 MANIKUNDA MANIKUNDA UPS SCHOOL 7E+05 5KM
NONR

ES
2 4 4 3 2 7 9 13 22 9938722104 8280410054 12.07.22 TUE

13 GOVINDPUR SAILO GOVINDPUR H.S SCHOOL 7E+05 21KM
NONR

ES
18 1 9 9 12 32 33 47 107 99 184 183 367 9437950845 8280410064 13.07.22 WED

14 DO DO DO 14.07.22 THURS

15 DO DO DO 15.07.22 FRI

16 DO DO DO 16.07.22 SAT

17 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 17.07.22 SUN

18
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 18.07.22 MON

19 SUNDERGAON SUNDERGAON BOYS HS SCHOOL 7E+05 12KM
NONR

ES
8 7 8 7 9 17 27 30 38 33 157 27 184 9437093144 8280410023 19.07.22 TUE

20 DO DO DO 20.07.22 WED

21 SALEI RADHAKANT NODAL UPS SCHOOL 7E+05 4KM
NONR

ES
21 14 21 17 32 27 37 41 32 21 139 124 263 9668538446 8280410001 21.07.22 THURS

22 DO DO DO 22.07.22 FRI

23 DO DO DO 23.07.22 SAT

24 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 24.07.22 SUN

25
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 25.07.22 MON

26 GUNADOL K.N HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 7E+05 29KM
NONR

ES
28 15 17 26 17 61 49 56 91 94 247 207 454 9853565592 8280410084 26.07.22 TUE

27 DO DO DO 27.07.22 WED

28 DO DO DO 28.07.22 THURS

29 DO DO DO 29.07.22 FRI

30 DO DO DO 30.07.22 SAT

31 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 31.07.22 SUN

1
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 01.08.22 MON

2 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO NODAL SCHOOL 7E+05 14KM
NONR

ES
9 24 12 19 11 31 53 70 56 83 227 141 368 8895739806 8280410032 02.08.22 TUE

3 DO DO DO 03.08.22 WED

4 DO DO DO 04.08.22 THURS

5 DO DO DO 05.08.22 FRI

6 KULA MANIKUNDA BALIAJODI KULA AWC AWC NIL 6KM 25 16 25 27 14 41 9937268965 8280410007 06.08.22 SAT

7 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 07.08.22 SUN

8
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 08.08.22 MON

9 OFF OFF OFF O F F 09.08.22 TUE

10 GOGAL GOGAL AWC AWC 56 25KM 28 30 28 30 28 58 9348333454 8280410087 10.08.22 WED

11 OFF OFF OFF O F F 11.08.22 THURS

12 GOPAL PUR GOPAL PUR-I AWC AWC NIL 26KM 31 15 31 27 19 46 9348342982 8280410091 12.08.22 FRI

13 GOPAL PUR GOPALPUR-II AWC NIL 26KM 16 12 16 15 13 28 7984377488 8280410091 13.08.22 SAT

14 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 14.08.22 SUN

15 OFF OFF OFF O F F 15.08.22 MON

16 GOPALPUR TIRTHAPADA AWC AWC 136 27KM 10 10 10 11 9 20 7077413760 8280410092 16.08.22 TUE

17 KHERAS P.P KHERAS AWC NIL 15KM 7 8 7 8 7 15 9938382400 8280410051 17.08.22 WED

18 OFF OFF OFF O F F 18.08.22 THURS

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2022

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2022



19 NUAGAON SASAN NUAGAON SASAN UPS SCHOOL 7E+05 26KN
NON 

RES
11 9 19 19 22 23 23 62 64 126 8144703482 8280410085 19.08.22 FRI

20 DO DO DO 20.08.22 SAT

21 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 21.08.22 SUN

22
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R L 22.08.22 MON

23 NUAGAON SASAN
RADHA MADHAB BIDYA 

PITHA
SCHOOL 7E+05 26KM

NON 

RES
13 17 22 20 13 44 41 85 9337524817 8280410085 23.08.22 TUE

24 RAHAMBA PANCHAYAT RAJ HS SCHOOL 7E+05 15KM
NONR

ES
15 37 56 54 54 108 9583460240 8280410060 24.08.22 WED

25 RAHAMBA SHASTRIJI NODAL UPS SCHOOL NIL 15KM
NONR

ES
4 2 9 10 7 15 15 32 30 62 9438279294 8280410061 25.08.22 THURS

26 CHITALPUR CHITALPUR AWC AWC NIL 15KM 19 29 19 26 22 48 6371553168 8280410024 26.08.22 FRI

27 MANKHA MANKHA AWC AWC 119 20KM 23 30 23 27 26 53 9556503356 8280410066 27.08.22 SAT

28 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 28.08.22 SUN

29
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 29.08.22 MON

30 OLATPUR OLATPUR UPS SCHOOL 7E+05 7KM
NONR

ES
11 13 10 8 8 23 27 50 9658034742 8280410015 30.08.22 TUE

31 OFF OFF OFF O F F 31.08.22 WED

1 OFF OFF OFF O F F 01.09.22 THURS

2 SIRASUNDERPUR SIRASUNDERPUR AWC AWC 36 30KM 19 35 19 33 21 54 9692761234 8280410092 02.09.22 FRI

3 HARINABPATANA HARINAB PATANA AWC 7 25KM 9 17 9 14 12 26 9437311011 8280410070 03.09.22 SAT

4 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 04.09.22 SUN

5
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 05.09.22 MON

6 GOVINDPUR GOVINDPUR COLLEGE COLLEGE 242 160 402 9438029922 NIL 06.09.22 TUE

7 DO DO 07.09.22 WED

8 DO DO 08.09.22 THURS

9 DO DO 09.09.22 FRI

10 ADASPUR U.N AUTONOMAS COLLEGE COLLEGE 458 378 836 6712805409 NIL 10.09.22 SAT

11 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 11.09.22 SUN

12
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 12.09.22 MON

13 ADASPUR U.N AUTONOMAS COLLEGE COLLEGE 13.09.22 TUE

14 DO DO DO 14.09.22 WED

15 DO DO DO 15.09.22 THURS

16 DO DO DO 16.09.22 FRI

17 DO DO DO 17.09.22 SAT

18 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 18.09.22 SUN

19
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 19.09.22 MON

20 U.N AUTONOMAS COLLEGE 20.09.22 TUE

21 NUAGON GRAM NUAGAON GRAM-I AWC 59 20KM 25 17 25 23 19 42 8897852393 8280410093 21.09.22 WED

22 NUAGAON GRAM NUAGAON GRAM-II AWC 60 20KM 15 14 15 16 13 29 8895168297 8280410094 22.09.22 THURS

23 NUAGAON GRAM NUAGAON GRAM-III AWC 61 20KM 11 17 11 13 15 28 7873236434 8280410093 23.09.22 FRI

24 SALEI BARIK SAHI MINI AWC 140 5KM 15 20 15 18 17 35 9238513793 8280410095 24.09.22 SAT

25 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 25.09.22 SUN

26
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 26.09.22 MON

27 MAJURAI MAJURAI-I AWC 34 14KM 10 22 10 16 16 32 9439180321 8280410065 27.09.22 TUE

28 MAJURAI MAJURAI-II AWC 35 19KM 9 20 9 15 14 29 8,596,948,795 8280410065 28.09.22 WED

29 KHANDIARIPUR KHANDIARIPUR AWC AWC NIL 12KM 7 9 7 11 5 16 6371021116 8280410024 29.09.22 THURS

30 JHARPADA S.S.V.M JHARPADA SCHOOL 7E+05 17KM PVT 21 22 25 16 13 7 5 L:18 U:21 80 68 148 9777093055 8280410072 30.09.22 FRI

1 ADASPUR ADASPUR-IV AWC 86 2KM 11 20 11 18 13 31 7735522720 8280410005 01.10.22 SAT

2 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 02.10.22 SUN

3 OFF OFF OFF O F F 03.10.22 MON

4 OFF OFF OFF O F F 04.10.22 TUE

5 OFF OFF OFF O F F 05.10.22 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2022

MONTH OF OCTOBER 2022



6 ADASPUR DASH SAHI+MUNDA SAHI AWC 141 2KM 8+11 13+19 8+11 8+19 13+11 51 8763931861 8280410005 06.10.22 THURS

7 BAGALPUR BAGALPUR-I+II AWC 114+115 8KM 15+13 18+18 15+13
18+1

8
15+13 64 9178500550 8280410021 07.10.22 FRI

8 DIMIRI DIMIRI-I AWC 17 7KM 21 19 21 19 21 40 9938482551 8280410039 08.10.22 SAT

9 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 09.10.22 SUN

10
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 10.10.22 MON

11 DIMIRI DIMIRI-II AWC 18 7KM 14 16 14 18 12 30 9938731877 8280410039 11.10.22 TUE

12 MANKHA S.S.V.M MANKHA SCHOOL 19KM PVT 59 41 64 45 39 46 36 19 P:45 B:55 233 216 449 9439252693 8280410006 12.10.22 WED

13 DO DO DO 13.10.22 THURS

14 DO DO DO 14.10.22 FRI

15 DO DO DO 15.10.22 SAT

16 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 16.10.22 SUN

17
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 17.10.22 MON

18 CHITALPUR DADCHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SCHOOL 7E+05 13KM PVT L:29 U:16 29 38 39 22 28 21 25 23 64 25 184 175 359 9776555497 8280410006 18.10.22 TUE

19 DO DO DO 19.10.22 WED

20 DO DO DO 20.10.22 THURS

21 DO DO DO 21.10.22 FRI

22 DIMIRI DIMIRI-III AWC 19 7KM 13 17 13 18 12 30 9938586395 8280410039 22.10.22 SAT

23 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 23.10.22 SUN

24 OFF OFF OFF O F F 24.10.22 MON

25 BERHAMPUR S.S.V.M POHAL SCHOOL NIL 10KM PVT 34 34 30 14 9 6 6 P:67 B:55 147 108 255 6372473715 NIL 25.10.22 TUE

26 DO DO DO 26.10.22 WED

27 DO DO DO 27.10.22 THURS

28 JHARPADA SAILO JHARPADA H.S SCHOOL 7E+05 14KM
NONR

ES
50 41 50 41 91 9437950845 8280410071 28.10.22 FRI

29 JHARPADA SAILO JHARP[ADA UPS SCHOOL 7E+05 15KM
NONR

ES
23 18 22 37 26 63 7077930075 8280410071 29.10.22 SAT

SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 30.10.22 SUN

31
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 31.10.22 MON

1 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA-I AWC 130 7KM 30 35 30 32 33 65 8260705257 8280410018 01.11.22 TUE

2 KANTAPADA KANTAPADA-III AWC 105 7KM 20 30 20 26 24 50 9861619184 8280410016 02.11.22 WED

3 SANAPATASUNDER PUR SANAPATASUNDERPUR-II AWC 81 7KM 15 15 15 17 13 30 6370979992 8280410026 03.11.22 THURS

4 SANAPATASUNDER PUR SANAPATASUNDERPUR-I AWC 80 7KM 14 16 14 16 14 30 8018912523 8280410026 04.11.22 FRI

5 SANAPATASUNDER PUR DIHA SAHI AWC NIL 7KM 8 16 8 14 10 24 9078759429 8280410026 05.11.22 SAT

6 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 06.11.22 SUN

7
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 07.11.22 MON

8 OFF OFF OFF O F F 08.11.22 TUE

9 MANIKUNDA MANIKUNDA AWC 142 8KM 31 21 31 23 29 52 7077569676 8280410054 09.11.22 WED

10 PINGAPADA PINGAPADA AWC 120 12KM 16 22 16 24 14 38 9178459141 8280410021 10.11.22 THURS

11 ARISOLE NODA AWC 130 10KM 10 20 10 17 13 30 7606038680 NIL 11.11.22 FRI

12 ARISOLE ARISOLE AWC 21 10KM 11 30 11 22 19 41 9777864518 8280410038 12.11.22 SAT

13 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 13.11.22 SUN

14
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 14.11.22 MON

15 SUNDERGAON SUNDERGAON-I AWC 118 12KM 21 20 21 22 19 41 9937519166 8280410023 15.11.22 TUE

16 SUNDERGAON SUNDERGAON-II AWC 119 12KM 16 20 16 20 16 36 9937519166 8280410023 16.11.22 WED

17 CHHEDA CHHEDA  AWC AWC 110 8KM 21 25 21 23 23 46 7847972371 NIL 17.11.22 THURS

18 KULAPOHAL KULAPOHAL AWC AWC 100 8KM 15 30 15 23 22 45 7892131873 8280410047 18.11.22 FRI

19 ADIKUNDI ADIKUNDI AWC AWC 68 5KM 22 19 22 20 21 41 7873573321 8280410075 19.11.22 SAT

20 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 20.11.22 SUN

21
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 21.11.22 MON

22 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA-I AWC 12 16KM 15 17 15 17 15 32 6371626993 8280410060 22.11.22 TUE

23 RAHAMBA BALIJOLA AWC AWC 16KM 18 16 18 27 7 34 6372705271 8280410060 23.11.22 WED

24 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA-II AWC 13 16KM 14 26 14 23 17 40 9668105396 8280410062 24.11.22 THURS

25 URADHA URADHA-I AWC 132 5KM 24 36 24 36 24 60 9040810634 8280410006 25.11.22 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2022



26 URADHA URADHA-II AWC 133 5KM 10 14 10 12 12 24 8093563688 8280410006 26.11.22 SAT

27 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 27.11.22 SUN

28
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 28.11.22 MON

29 KHERAS P.P KHARMANGA AWC 128 12KM 10 10 10 10 10 20 7894828184 9556051590 29.11.22 TUE

30 BRAHMANASAILO
BRAHMANASAILO GIRLS 

H.S
SCHOOL 14KM

NONR

ES
15 18 30 0 63 63 9937683919 8280410032 30.11.22 WED

1 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-I AWC 3 15KM 22 13 22 21 14 35 6371230477 8280410063 01.12.22 THURS

2 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-II AWC 4 15KM 7 14 7 16 5 21 8895725974 8280410063 02.12.22 FRI

3 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI-III AWC 5 15KM 5 15 5 11 9 20 8984708538 8280410063 03.12.22 SAT

4 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 04.12.22 SUN

5
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 05.12.22 MON

6 NAHALPUR NAHALPUR GIRLS H.S SCHOOL 7E+05 26KM 7 9 0 16 16 7978437830 8280410082 06.12.22 TUE

7 ADASPUR JAYADEV GIRLS H.S SCHOOL 7E+05 2KM 10 24 20 0 54 54 9937984421 8280410010 07.12.22 WED

8 OLATPUR OLATPUR AWC AWC 111 6KM 16 18 16 19 15 34 9090034899 8280410015 08.12.22 THURS

9 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO-I AWC 64 10KM 13 19 13 14 18 32 7381943131 8280410032 09.12.22 FRI

10 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAILO-III AWC 12 10KM 14 21 14 20 15 35 7381943131 8280410032 10.12.22 SAT

11 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 11.12.22 SUN

12
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 12.12.22 MON

13 DHANMANDAL DHANMANDAL-II AWC 70 10KM 11 19 11 14 16 30 8658333018 8280410056 13.12.22 TUE

14 KAUNRPUR KAUNRPUR AWC AWC 122 8KM 16 25 16 25 16 41 8917689715 8280410019 14.12.22 WED

15 KAUNRPUR DEULI AWC AWC NIL 8KM 5 15 5 9 11 20 9556285217 8280410019 15.12.22 THURS

16 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANA SAILO-II AWC 65 8KM 7 27 7 18 16 34 9938985050 8280410034 16.12.22 FRI

17 BRAHMANASAILO BRAHMANASAIL0-IV AWC NIL. 8KM 17 16 17 16 17 33 9090970226 8280410034 17.12.22 SAT

18 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 18.12.22 SUN

19
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 19.12.22 MON

20 BADAKHARMANGA BADAKHARMANGA AWC AWC 47 12KM 11 13 11 11 13 24 9439241814 8280410072 20.12.22 TUE

21 DHANMANDAL DHANMANMDAL-I AWC 69 8KM 28 32 28 32 28 60 9776674433 8280410035 21.12.22 WED

22 DHANMANDAL DHANMANDAL-III AWC 71 7KM 18 22 18 21 19 40 9776249001 8280410075 22.12.22 THURS

23 BADAMULAI BADAMULAI-I AWC NIL 15KM 18 20 18 19 19 38 9438010985 8280410053 23.12.22 FRI

24 BADAMULAI BADAMULAI-II AWC NIL 15KM 9 11 9 11 9 20 9668418849 8280410053 24.12.22 SAT

25 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 25.12.22 SUN

26
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 26.12.22 MON

27 BADAWAUBARAI BADAWAUBARAI-I AWC 44 15KM 29 47 29 32 44 76 7894815104 8280410073 27.12.22 TUE

28 BADAWAUBARAI BADAWAUBARAI-II AWC 45 18KM 11 15 11 15 11 26 9178432686 8280410074 28.12.22 WED

29 BADAWAUBARAI BADAWAUBARAI-III AWC 46 19KM 19 17 19 19 17 36 7894250617 8280410073 29.12.22 THURS

30 BADAWAUBARAI TARZANA AWC 50 18KM 10 4 10 7 7 14 9439767490 8280410074 30.12.22 FRI

31 POSTAL POSTAL AWC 10 12KM 13 17 13 13 17 30 8249910898 8280410058 31.12.22 SAT

1 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 01.01.23 SUN

2
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 02.01.23 MON

3 TUNDA TUNDA AWC AWC 11 12KM 9 32 9 24 17 41 7377696466 8280410059 03.01.23 TUE

4 DIMIRI S.S.V.M SCHOOL 7E+05 7KM PVT 13 13 10 14 7 4 4 33 32 65 9437189707 8280410039 04.01.23 WED

5 BAGHUA
MADHUSUDAN SIKHYA 

NIBAS
SCHOOL 10KM PVT L:22 U:15 13 4 8 8 3 48 25 73 8895825085 NIL 05.01.23 THURS

6 NAHALPUR BLESS PUBLIC SCHOOL SCHOOL 7E+05 25KM PVT 18 13 14 8 7 L:32 U:19 67 44 111 8763011289 NIL 06.01.23 FRI

7 GOVINDPUR GOVINDPUR AWC AWC 137 20KM 18 24 18 23 19 42 9692429795 8280410064 07.01.23 SAT

8 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 08.01.23 SUN

9
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 09.01.23 MON

10 POSTAL S.S.V.M SCHOOL 1E+05 17KM PVT 20 18 13 10 P:10 B:11 55 27 82 7894256808 8280410058 10.01.23 TUE

11 SANAPATASUNDER PUR
SANAPATASUNDERPUR 

UPS
SCHOOL 7E+05 11KM

NONR

ES
10 11 8 16 13 13 10 47 34 81 9583930411 8280410030 11.01.23 WED

12 BRAHMANABATI BRAHMANABATI UPS SCHOOL 7E+05 12KM
NONR

ES
8 7 6 15 19 16 10 39 42 81 9556073467 8280410028 12.01.23 THURS

13 CHHEDA CHHEDA UPS SCHOOL 7E+05 10KM
NONR

ES
18 6 9 9 14 15 16 15 54 48 102 9090768629 8280410028 13.01.23 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF JANURY 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2022



14 OFF OFF OFF O F F 14.01.23 SAT

15 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 15.01.23 SUN

16
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 16.01.23 MON

17 DHANMANDAL DHANMANDAL NODAL UPS SCHOOL 7E+05 9KM
NONR

ES
18 19 8 18 13 12 18 12 61 57 118 9238552835 8280410035 17.01.23 TUE

18 GOGAL GOGAL AWC AWC 56 25KM 28 30 28 30 28 58 9348333454 8280410087 18.01.23 WED

19 PINGAPADA PINGAPADA P.S SCHOOL 7E+05 8KM
NONR

ES
5 6 8 6 7 20 12 32 9938169047 8280410021 19.01.23 THURS

20 BADAMULAI BADAMULAI UPS SCHOOL 7E+05
NONR

ES
11 9 9 11 10 14 14 13 56 35 91 8456978145 8280410053 20.01.23 FRI

21 BADAMULAI KHARDA SAHI AWC NIL 15KM 11 10 11 10 11 21 9692060830 8280410053 21.01.23 SAT

22 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 22.01.23 SUN

23 OFF OFF OFF O F F 23.01.23 MON

24 CHITALPUR GARAGARA UPS SCHOOL 7E+05 15KM
NONR

ES
19 9 15 21 15 17 14 59 51 110 9338193078 8280410024 24.01.23 TUE

25 SANKHUA SANKHUA AWC AWC 419 22KM 10 11 10 12 9 21 9556017686 8280410068 25.01.23 WED

26 OFF OFF OFF O F F 26.01.23 THURS

27 NUAGAON SASAN NUAGAON SASAN AWC 62 21KM 18 14 18 18 14 32 8260153485 8280410085 27.01.23 FRI

28 NUAGAON SASAN MATHA SAHI AWC NIL 21KM 13 18 13 17 14 31 7855850751 8280410085 28.01.23 SAT

29 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 29.01.23 SUN

30
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 30.01.23 MON

31 SIRASUNDERPUR SIRASUNDERPUR UPS SCHOOL 7E+05
NONR

ES
7 6 7 8 11 18 15 4 40 36 76 7978599941 8280410092 31.01.23 TUE

1 BAGALPUR BAGALPUR UPS SCHOOL 7E+05 7KM
NONR

ES
6 10 7 10 13 9 7 31 31 62 9777254791 8280410021 01.02.23 WED

2 DIMIRI NODA DIMIRI UPS SCHOOL 7E+05 7KM
NONR

ES
10 7 7 8 2 24 21 16 51 44 95 9938912001 8280410039 02.02.23 THURS

3 BADAKHARMANGA BADAKHARMANGA PS SCHOOL 7E+05 16KM
NONR

ES
5 3 8 3 5 9 15 24 9853045172 8249901885 03.02.23 FRI

4 SANKHUA KULA SANKHUA AWC AWC 426 22KM 17 18 17 16 19 35 9658262550 8280410068 04.02.23 SAT

5 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 05.02.23 SUN

6
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 06.02.23 MON

7 BADAWAUBARAI BADAWAUBARAI PS SCHOOL 7E+05 18KM
NONR

ES
6 2 7 16 1 16 16 32 8658317317 8280410073 07.02.23 TUE

8 K.B SAILO K.B SAILO PS SCHOOL 7E+05 7KM
NONR

ES
10 8 15 11 6 21 29 50 8260787611 8280410034 08.02.23 WED

9 SANKHUA KULA SANKHUA PS SCHOOL 7E+05 22KM
NONR

ES
2 3 6 5 6 11 9938970523 8280410080 09.02.23 THURS

10 SALEI SALEI-I AWC 87 4KM 18 16 18 16 18 34 9237192482 8280410001 10.02.23 FRI

11 SALEI SALEI-III AWC 89 4KM 11 15 11 14 12 26 9238513793 8280410001 11.02.23 SAT

12 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 12.02.23 SUN

13
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 13.02.23 MON

14 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR PS SCHOOL 7E+05 3KM
NONR

ES
5 4 6 6 9 14 16 30 8260574140 8280410013 14.02.23 TUE

15 SUDU SAILO SUDU SAILO PS SCHOOL 7E+05 12KM
NONR

ES
6 4 7 3 9 11 18 29 9937451658 8280410057 15.02.23 WED

16 POSTOL POSTOL PS SCHOOL 7E+05 12KM
NONR

ES
10 3 6 7 5 16 15 31 9777664956 8280410058 16.02.23 THURS

17 ADASPUR JAYADEV NAGAR PS SCHOOL 7E+05 2KM
NONR

ES
11 4 12 8 12 20 27 47 9938950809 8280410010 17.02.23 FRI

18 OFF OFF OFF O F F 18.02.23 SAT

19 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 19.02.23 SUN

20
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 20.02.23 MON

21 SALEI MAUJPUR PS SCHOOL 7E+05 4KM
NONR

ES
16 20 18 17 15 48 38 86 9668180521 8280410002 21.02.23 TUE

22 KULAPOHAL KULAPOHAL PS SCHOOL 7E+05 8KM
NONR

ES
10 8 7 7 2 17 17 34 9938742642 8280410047 22.02.23 WED

23 URADHA URADHA PS SCHOOL 7E+05 3KM
NONR

ES
16 13 7 18 17 34 37 71 9937207551 8280410012 23.02.23 THURS

24 GUNADOL GUNADOL AWC AWC 79 28KM 15 25 15 23 17 40 6370357031 8280410084 24.02.23 FRI

25 GUNADOL SAMAL SAHI AWC AWC NIL 27KM 12 25 12 19 18 37 630357031 8280410084 25.02.23 SAT

26 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 26.02.23 SUN

27
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 27.02.23 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2023



28 GOPAL PUR SATYABADI P.S SCHOOL 7E+05 22KM
NONR

ES
6 5 10 11 10 21 9938440168 8280410091 28.02.23 TUE

1 KHANDIARIPUR KHANDIARI PUR AWC AWC NIL 12KM 7 9 7 11 5 16 6371021116 8280410024 01.03.23 WED

2 MAJURAI MAJURAI-I AWC 34 14KM 10 22 10 16 16 32 9439180321 8280410065 02.03.23 THURS

3 MAJURAI MAJURAI-II AWC 35 19KM 9 20 9 15 14 29 8596948795 8280410065 03.03.23 FRI

4 ARISOL NODA PS SCHOOL 7E+05 5KM
NONR

ES
13 9 13 11 18 33 31 64 9437176031 8280410038 04.03.23 SAT

5 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 05.03.23 SUN

6
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 06.03.23 MON

7 OFF OFF OFF O F F 07.03.23 TUE

8 OFF OFF OFF O F F 08.03.23 WED

9 SANKHUA SANKHUA PS SCHOOL 7E+05 22KM
NONR

ES
6 2 8 7 9 16 9937607353 8280410068 09.03.23 THURS

10 NUAGAGRAM NUAGAON GRAM-I AWC 59 20KM 25 17 25 23 19 42 8897852393 8280410093 10.03.23 FRI

11 NUAGAGRAM NUAGAON GRAM-II AWC 60 20KM 15 14 15 16 13 29 8895168297 8280410093 11.03.23 SAT

12 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 12.03.23 SUN

13
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 13.03.23 MON

14 NUAGAGRAM NUAGAON GRAM-III AWC 61 20KM 11 17 11 13 15 28 7873236434 8280410093 14.03.23 TUE

15 SALEI SALEI-II AWC 88 4KM 20 37 20 25 32 57 9777666459 8280410002 15.03.23 WED

16 NAHALPUR GOLIA POKHARAI AWC NIL 25KM 12 8 12 10 10 20 6371565796 8280410083 16.03.23 THURS

17 MANKHA MANKHA AWC 119 20KM 23 30 23 27 26 53 9556503356 8280410066 17.03.23 FRI

18 MANIKUNDA BALIAJODI KULA AWC NIL 6KM 25 16 25 27 14 41 9937268965 8280410007 18.03.23 SAT

19 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 19.03.23 SUN

20
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 20.03.23 MON

21 SIRASUNDERPUR SIRASUNDERPUR AWC AWC 36 30KM 19 35 19 33 21 54 9692761234 8280410092 21.03.23 TUE

22 GOVINDPUR HARINAB PATANA AWC 7 25KM 9 17 9 14 12 26 9437311011 8280410070 22.03.23 WED

23 GOPAL PUR GOPALPUR-I AWC NIL 26KM 31 15 31 27 19 46 9348342982 8280410091 23.03.23 THURS

24 GOPAL PUR GOPALPUR-II AWC NIL 26KM 16 12 16 15 13 28 7984377488 8280410091 24.03.23 FRI

25 GOPAL PUR TIRTHA PADA AWC 136 27KM 10 10 10 11 9 20 7077413760 8280410092 25.03.23 SAT

26 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY S U N D A Y 26.03.23 SUN

27
REFERAL+BACKLOG 

SCREENING
REFERAL REFERAL R E F E R A L 27.03.23 MON

28 CHITALPUR CHITALPUR AWC AWC NIL 15KM 19 29 19 26 22 48 6371553168 8280410024 28.03.23 TUE

29 KHERAS P.P  KHERAS AWC 73 15KM 7 8 7 8 7 15 9938382400 8280410033 29.03.23 WED

30 OFF OFF OFF O F F 30.03.23 THURS

31 SALEI BARIK SAHI MINI AWC 140 5KM 15 20 15 18 17 35 9238513793 8280410095 31.03.23 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2023




